LV

Klasse A
Dames
Nr  Lidnr
1 777
2 828
3 884
4 535
5 907
6 618
Heren
Nr  Lidnr
1 768
2 631
3 758
4 845
5 423
Paren
Nr  Lidnr
1 777
768
2 828
631
3 561
845
4 535
423
5 884
758
6 618
631
7 613
721

Totaal overzicht uitslagen
Gewestelijke wedstrijd dd. 3-3-2018 te Winkel

Deelneemster

Pleunie Korteland
Ineke Verfaille

Fie van Onna
Lideke Root
Christel Westerhuis
Alie Slippens

Deelneemster

Nico Glas
Wiebe Blauw
Louis Veul
Frans Voogt
Fred Groot

Deelneemster

Pleunie Korteland
Nico Glas

Ineke Verfaille
Wiebe Blauw
Lyda Timmermans
Frans Voogt
Lideke Root
Fred Groot

Fie van Onna
Louis Veul

Alie Slippens
Wiebe Blauw
Nies van de Pal

Arie Spaansen

zaterdag 3 maart 2018

le ronde 2e ronde

135,0
133,5
134,5
129,0
118,0
0,0

150,0
137,5
134,0
138,5
126,0
0,0

le ronde 2e ronde

145,0
1425
135,5
136,0
129,5

Fig 1

149,0

142,0

138,0

141,0

136,5

1315

125,5

145,0
147,5
137,0
1315
129,5

Fig 2

154,5

142,0

139,5

134,0

130,0

126,5

117,0

Fig 3

140,0

144,0

135,0

125,0

131,0

123,0

120,0

Totaal

285,0
271,0
268,5
267,5
2440
0,0

Totaal

290,0
290,0
272,5
267,5
259,0

Totaal

443,5

428,0

412,5

400,0

397,5

381,0

362,5
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LV

Totaal overzicht uitslagen
Gewestelijke wedstrijd dd. 3-3-2018 te Winkel

Hoofdklasse

Dames
Nr  Lidnr
1 788
875
3 570
Heren
Nr  Lidnr
1 484
2 338
3 824
4 876
Paren
Nr  Lidnr
1 570
484
2 788
338
3 875
876
4 875
824

Deelneemster

Marjolein Porsius
Hetty van der Eng
Joke Kruijver

Deelneemster

Henk Wartenhorst
Piet Heneweer
Johan Westerbeek

René Hollenberg

Deelneemster
Joke Kruijver
Henk Wartenhorst
Marjolein Porsius
Piet Heneweer
Hetty van der Eng
René Hollenberg

Hetty van der Eng
Johan Westerbeek

zaterdag 3 maart 2018

le ronde 2e ronde

161,0 163,5
159,5 154,0
149,0 154,5

le ronde 2e ronde

176,0 170,5
164,0 164,0
157,5 160,0
149,5 154,0

Fig1 Fig2 Fig3
166,0 176,0 167,5

162,0 166,5 161,0

1575 160,5 163,55

153,5 154,0 160,5

Totaal

324,5
313,5
303,5

Totaal

346,5
328,0
317,5
303,5

Totaal

509,5

489,5

481,5

468,0
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